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PRODUCT NAME
PRODUCT TYPE
PRODUCT MATERIAL
DIMENSION 
POWER CONSUMPTION
SURFACE FINISH
ADJUSTABLE
INSTALLATION BY
LIGHT SOURCE
BEAM ANGLE
IP RATING

TEVO - GALLERY
TRACKLIGHT
DEI-CAST ALUMINIUM, PLASTIC
DIA 60mm. x H 93mm.
220V AC 50/60Hz
WHITE / BLACK / SILVER
350
MOUNTING ADAPTOR SINGLE PHASE
GU10 / E27
30 / 36
IP20
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TEVO - GALLERY

D I M E N S I O N

CAMPATIBLE WITH
           SINGLE PHASE TRACK

N L
19.2mm.

33.8mm.

60mm.

77mm.

93mm.
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